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FARES FOR CHILDREN under 14 years of age

One child under 3 vears of age accompanied by a fare paying adult or child passenger and
not occupying a seat. is carried free. Additional children under 3 years and all children
u}fl3 vegrs arllg under 4 years of age are carried at half the adult single fare, fractions of Id.
chargeg as

ENFIELD TOWN & WOODFORD BRIDGE

ROUTE

275

o
No.
1 ENFIELD TOWN The George |
1 4| LONDON ROAD Pork Avenue 2
3 4 4| ST. STEPHENS CHURCH or YILLAGE ROAD Church Street 3
4 8 4 4| RIDGE AYENUE Green Lanes 4
5 8 8 4| 4 WINCHMORE HILL Stotion Road §
8 |- 8 e—4|_4\ MEADOWCROFT ROAD 4
T {f- /- 8| 8 4 4| PALMERS GREEN Lodge Drive or The Triangle 7
8 |3 /-1l 8 8 4 4| TOTTENHALL ROAD 81
¢ | /3 /3 y/-|1/- 8 8] 4 4| NIGHTINGALE ROAD 9
1 |y /3 13|~ i/~ 8] 8 4 4] WOOD GREEN L.T. Station 10+
I |e e Y3l /3 /- /- 8 8 4] 4] TURNPIKE LANE Stotion 113
12 |9 e e|1f3 /3 /-{)f- 8 8] 4 4| LAKEFIELD ROAD 12
13 |ye e el 13 /3 /- 1/- 8 8] 8 4 4| LORDSHIP LANE Roundway or Waltheof Avenue 13
4 {1ye 19 Ve e If3 3| 1/- 1/~ 8] 8 8 4 4] BRUCE CASTLE PARK 14
15 |2- /9 9| e \fe 3l ys -yl 8 s 8| 4 4| BRUCE GROVE Station 15+
16 |2/- 2= oo e Wel 3 /3 -l )= /- 8] 8 4 4] TOTTENHAM HALE White Hart 161
723 - -9 9 Vel e W3 W3- - -] 8 8 4| 4| FERRY LANE Ferry Boaz 17
18 |23 23 -}~ 9 y9lve e 13| y3 3 |- 8 8l 4 STANDARD JUNCTION 18
19 |2/ 2/3 3|2~ 2- /9l \fe e el 1/3 /3 W3] 1/- /- 8| 8 4 4| PALMERSTON ROAD 19
20 |26 216 3|23 - u-| v v ve| e ve 3l i3 - vl B 8 4‘_4|_winuumsrow The B&ll 20¢
20 |y9 e 2e|3 w3 Y-|2- Vo yepve Ve Vel V3 /3 - if- 8 8] 4 4 WOOD STREET 21
2% |29 29 e|e 3 Y3[2- - VeV /9 Ve| Ve 3 W3] I/- /- 8] 8 4 4 WATERWORKS CORNER or GROYE ROAD 22
23 | 2f1b 2/ 2f9|2fe 2fe A3 Y3 Y- Y-|Vo W9 /el Ve Ve 1/3] V3 /- | 8 8 4 4| WOODFORD Nabier Arms 13
24 |20 1 29| ye e 2e|2/3 Y3 Y-|2Y- - V9l y9 e ez 3 -| 1/~ 8 8] 4 4 WOODFORD The Costle 14
25 {3 0 2 2e 9 el2te 3 ¥zl - - 2-|ve ve wve| e v3 vl w- - o 8 4 GROSVENOR GARDENS 25
26 |30 3 yn|yn e yeie e 3|43 A3 H-| - 9 /el ife Ve 1f3| W3 W- /| 8 8 4 4] WOODFORD Station 26
27 |3 30 3|0 yn wslze e sl o3 w3l y- 2- el e el W3 i3 /-] y- 8 8] 4 4] SNAKES LANE EAST The Woodman 27
28 |3 33 W 3h o Yn|e e Yelae 2fe A3ty3 - y-| 9 9 el e w3 /3| . /- B 8 4 4 WOODFORD BRIDGE White Hort 28
29 (35 33 33|30 3 yuln 29 ys|2fe e 26|23 23 y-|y- 9 we|ve e 3|l y3 i/- i/ 8 8 4_4| W°°§fgfg,“"’°£Cf°Wn&Cf°°ked
[ 30 29 w6 we|o3 3 a-[u- va wolise we ys|y3 3 yfv- 8 8] 4 o] waLTHAMSTOW L.T. Garage 30
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WALTHAMSTOW L.T. Garege 17

ROUTE 275

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of thé Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free,

Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route

d th tted periods:
uring the Dermoe DAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59

19.00-23.59
SATURDAYS SUNDAYS
UBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.5
Concessionary Fare Permlts issued by Surrey County Council are available for
travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05,30-23.59
All other conce?smnary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
ver any part o
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

ADDITIONAL FARE
WALTHAMSTOW CENTRAL Station (1) and WALTHAMSTOW L.T. Garage (17)—10p

SNAKES LANE The Woodman 10 a

TOMSWOOD ROAD Manor Road 13

10 WANNOCK GARDENS 14

10 10 BARKINGSIDE Fuilwell Cross 15

20 10 10 BARKINGSIDE The Chequers (N/B only) 16

2oe]
No.
I JWALTHAMSTOW CENTRAL Station |

10 2 10 WALTHAMSTOW The Bell 2
10 3 10 10 WOOD STREET 3
20 4 |20 10 10 THORPEHALL ROAD 4
20 5 J20 20 10| 10 HIGHAMS PARK Station §
20 6 J20 20 20|10 10 THE AVENUE Chingford Lane &
20 7 J20 20 20/20 10 10 WOODFORD GREEN The Castle 7
20 8 20 20 10| 10 GROSVENOR GARDENS 8
20 9 20 20 20 20| 10 10 WOODFORD Station 9
20 10 20 20 20|20 10 Io
20 1l 20 20 10| 10 WOODFORD BRIDGE White Hart 11
20 12 20 20 20 20 20| 10 10 CLAYBURY HOSPITAL 12
20 13 20 20 20|20 10 10
20 4 20 20 I0
20 15 20 20 20 20 25 20
20 16 20 20 20
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